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Women / XB / XB A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Maramba8204
Gymnastic Revolution

9.250 9.375 9.3508.800 36.775
1 3T 6 1 1 

1 

Josie Drummond8203
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 9.300 9.1758.950 36.625
2 6 3 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Nazario8205
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.475 8.9258.725 36.275
3 2 7 6 3 

3 

Dylan Weiss376
TAG USA

8.850 9.375 9.1758.825 36.225
8 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Aurelia Dougan8202
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 9.375 9.0759.000 36.150
10 3T 1T 5 5 

5 

Sarah Abbott353
TAG USA

8.800 9.200 9.3008.700 36.000
9 7 8 2 6 

6 

Payton Ward374
TAG USA

9.000 9.100 8.8758.925 35.900
6T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Kirra Bevilacqua8201
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.000 8.7509.000 35.850
4T 10 1T 8T 8 

8 

Sarah Ardila8200
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.050 8.7508.400 35.200
6T 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Bailey Terry8206
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.525 8.6257.900 35.150
4T 1 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Zavaleta377
TAG USA

8.900 9.475 9.2259.150 36.750
3 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Chiara Chavez356
TAG USA

8.700 9.475 9.2009.350 36.725
6 1T 1 4 2T

2T

Yasmin Saatci372
TAG USA

9.050 9.350 9.0009.325 36.725
1 4 2 6 2T

2T

Marianna Forero359
TAG USA

8.850 9.225 9.3009.000 36.375
4 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Valentina Rivas370
TAG USA

8.600 8.750 9.3759.125 35.850
7 7 4 1 5 

5 

Mary Willis549
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.750 9.225 9.1008.750 35.825
5 5T 6T 5 6 

6 

Victoria Ricci369
TAG USA

8.950 9.425 8.7758.450 35.600
2 3 8 8 7 

7 

Gabriela Leyva365
TAG USA

8.500 7.000 8.9008.750 33.150
8 8 6T 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Diaz350
TAG USA

9.600 9.275 9.4259.500 37.800
1 8 3 4T 1 

1 

Gabriella Krotowski364
TAG USA

9.000 9.350 9.5759.700 37.625
5 7 1 1 2T

2T

Natalia Heredia352
TAG USA

9.400 9.400 9.4259.400 37.625
2 4T 4 4T 2T

2T

Khayla Marie Watson375
TAG USA

9.050 9.400 9.5259.000 36.975
4 4T 8 2 4 

4 

Ava Benjamin548
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.350 9.425 9.0759.100 36.950
3 3 6 9 5 

5 

Camila Dohi357
TAG USA

8.700 9.525 9.3509.225 36.800
8 1T 5 6 6 

6 

Jazmyn Harris351
TAG USA

8.600 9.000 9.5009.550 36.650
9 9T 2 3 7 

7 

Tori Schlossman373
TAG USA

8.900 9.525 9.2258.950 36.600
6 1T 9 7 8 

8 

Janna Hamideh361
TAG USA

8.550 9.375 9.1008.900 35.925
10 6 10 8 9 

9 

Mariana Rocha380
TAG USA

8.800 9.000 9.0009.050 35.850
7 9T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA B 113.925 28.050 28.525 28.750 28.600
11 1 1

2 Gymnastic Revolution B 110.525 27.600 28.375 26.950 27.600
22 2 2
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